Trollhattemasterskap i precisionsskjutning med pistol 170916

1 Per-Erik Johansson
2 Andreas Bergstrom
3 Fredrik Rosén
4 Michael Gustafsson
5 Leif Gardtman
6 Mikael Johnsson
7 Eva Olofsson
8 Gdran Svantesson
9 Kjell Olsson

10 Mikhael Salame

Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Skepplanda SF
Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Vargons PK
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305
292
295
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142
145
140
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Sjuntorps PSK

Eva Olofsson



